
WATER YEAR IS FROM 1 OCTOBER 
TO 30 SEPTEMBER

RAINFALL DISTRIBUTION
2022-2023 Vs. 2023-2024
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MONTH 22-23 RAIN 22-23 WY RAIN ∑ 23-24 RAIN 23-24 WY RAIN ∑ WY DIFF 22-23
OCTOBER 2.5 3.65 1.15

NOVEMBER 4.1 6.6 3.56 7.21 0.61
DECEMBER 3.4 10 2.95 10.16 0.16
JANUARY 2.8 12.8 5.36 15.52 2.72

FEBRUARY 3.1 15.9 4.82 20.34 4.44
MARCH 3.6 19.5 4.77 25.11 5.61
APRIL 3.6 23.1 7.92 33.03 9.93
MAY 3.4 26.5 6.6 39.63 13.13
JUNE 3.7 30.2 3.46 43.09 12.89
JULY 3.6 33.8 2.54 45.63 11.83

AUGUST 3.9 37.7 4.43 50.06 12.36
SEPTEMBER 4.2 41.9 2.59 52.65 10.75
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